Plac

Namn

Klass D

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP

o
~ O

12
13
14
15

Veikko Nieminen
Camilla Palm

Sven Bergstrom
Torgny Nilsson
Jonas Holmberg
Marie Johansson
Lennart Rundstrom
Knut Olsson

Ryno Vestergren
Sebastian Nilsson

Per Gustav Yngve
Blomgvist

Ulrika Andersson
Stefan Andersson
Sabine Rundstrém
Ann Eriksson

Klass C

© 00 NOoO OB WDN PP

Lennart Stener
Dennis Westermark
Peder Karlsson
Bengt Eriksson
Lars-Olof Andersson
Gunilla Arkang

Lena Brown
Karl-Géran Berg
Roland Tornvall

Klass B

0 N 01 oA WN PP

John Larsen
Monika Andersson
Mattias Pettersson
Therese Nordstrom
Birger Malmstrém
Orjan Molin

Godran Engstrom
Camilla Nordstrom

03 May 2005

Resultatlista
NT, Daga

Nationell tavling 08 August 2004
Spelplats: Daga BGK Filt

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Daga BGK

Haga BGK

Daga BGK

Daga BGK

Daga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Djuld BGK

Katrineholms BGK
Daga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Katrineholms BGK

Strangnas BGK
Huddinge MGK
Strangnas BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Strangnas BGK
Daga BGK

BGK Spiik
Nykoping MGK
Haga BGK

Huddinge MGK
Djuld BGK
Daga BGK
Daga BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Djulé BGK
Daga BGK

S1

44
52
52
52
52
53
49
56
59
60
61

66
67
56
69

39
41
44
43

48
50
54
63

35
38
39
42
45
45
48
41

S2

44
44
48
49
52
52
56
51
49
50
55

58
62
76

43
41
39
45
41
46
44
53
54

37
37
39
40
39
39
39
47

88

96

100
101
104
105
105
107
108
110
116

124
129
132
69

82
82
83
88
91
94
94
107
117

72
75
78
82
84
84
87
88

Snitt

44.0
48.0
50.0
50.5
52.0
52.5
52.5
53.5
54.0
55.0
58.0

62.0
64.5
66.0
69.0

41.0
41.0
41.5
44.0
45.5
47.0
47.0
53.5
58.5

36.0
37.5
39.0
41.0
42.0
42.0
43.5
44.0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

9 Ulf Jansson

10  Kjell Ake Wallin

11 UL

Klass A

1 Anders Larsson

2 Lars-Goran Berg

3 Johan Brown

4 Tommy Blixt

5 Sven Svensson

6 Henric Lindwall

7 Gunnar Andersson

8 Kerry Andersson

9 Tommy Edeving

Pojkar B

1 Hampus Jan
Wikstrand

2 Kimmo Hietala

Pojkar C

1 Niclas Larsson

Flickor B

1 Linda Lindwall-Gauffin

03 May 2005

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Nykdping MGK
Djulé BGK

Djuld BGK
Nykoping MGK
BGK Spiik
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Djuld BGK
Djuld BGK
Djulé BGK
Strangnas BGK

Katrineholms BGK

Katrineholms BGK

Huddinge MGK

Katrineholms BGK

S1

42
47
45

36
38
38
39
41
43
41
43
46

51

72

56

95

S2

47
43
47

33
32
36
38
41
39
43
46
44

47

59

70

76

89
90
92

69
70
74
77
82
82
84
89
90

98

131

126

171

Snitt

44.5
45.0
46.0

34.5
35.0
37.0
38.5
41.0
41.0
42.0
44.5
45.0

49.0

65.5

63.0

85.5

Sida

2

av



